Huntington East Middle (PM)






Huntington East Middle (PM)



Huntington East Middle (PM)



Huntington East Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

3:29 PM FOUR POLE RD & PLYBON BR

3:30 PM 4278 Four Pole Rd

3:32 PM 4131 FOUR POLE RD

3:33 PM 4106 FOUR POLE RD

3:34 PM 4064 FOUR POLE RD

3:35 PM 4031 FOUR POLE RD

3:37 PM 4310 Prices Creek Rd

3:38 PM Prices Creek Rd & Fraley Branch
3:40 PM Bowen Ridge Rd & Pleasant View Rd & Prices Creek Rd
3:42 PM 4771 PRICES CREEK RD

3:44 PM 4544 PLEASANT VIEW RD

3:46 PM 4676 PLEASANT VW RD

3:47 PM 4754 PLEASANT VW RD

3:49 PM Pleasant View Rd & Red Dirt

3:50 PM 4977 PLEASANT VIEW RD

3:51 PM 4988 Pleasant View Rd

3:53 PM MOUNT UNION RD & WALNUT GAP

3:56 PM Mount Union Rd Turnaround (Church)






Huntington East Middle (PM)

Times shown on bus schedules are estimated and could vary by several minutes.

TIME LOCATION



